Black Hill Primary School
Pricelist Boys & Girls
Valid to 30 June 2024

CROCKERS

10 % Discount

Off listed Price — All Uniform items
November Only

Layby Welcome

SUMMER UNIFORM

Polo Top — Short sleeve — Gold with navy pinstripe
on collar (Prep —Yr 4)

Polo Top - Short Sleeve, Senior students - Navy with
gold pinstripe on collar (Yr 5 —6)

Shorts

*Heavy Cotton Rugby (Navy)

*Gaberdine (Navy)

*Girls Skorts (Navy)

Summer Dress — Gingham (navy/white check) from

WINTER UNIFORM

Polo Top — Long Sleeve - Gold with navy pinstripe on
collar (Prep —Yr 4)

Polo Top — Long Sleeve, Senior students - Navy with
gold pinstripe on collar (Yr 5 - 6)

Super Fleece Rugby Top - Navy with gold pinstripe
on collar

Soft Shell Jacket - full zip, Navy
Polar Fleece Vest — Navy
Trackpants — Double Knee, Navy from

Gaberdine Pants — Double Knee - Navy

Winter Pinafore, Navy

$31.95

$31.95

$25.50
$26.50
$27.00
$32.95

$33.50

$33.50

$47.50

$56.95
$35.50
$31.95
$41.95

$58.00

ACCESSORIES

Harlequin Schoolbag — Navy

Reader Bag — Navy

Hybrid Hat

Art Smock

Socks — 3 Pack anklets (white)
Socks —2 Pack Knee Hi

Tights — Columbine (Ink Navy)

Beanie (Navy)

Name Labels - Pre-ordered Garment
Labels ( Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units

$58.50

$14.50
$18.50
$23.00
$16.95
$14.95
$23.95

$10.95

$25.00

Crockers Trading Hours

Mon = Fri : 9.00am to 5.00pm Sat: 9am to Tpm
4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350
Phone: 03 5331 3222 Fax : 03 5331 7979
Email : crockers@noone.com.au

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/black-hill-primary-school/shop
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