

## **Black Hill Primary School**

Pricelist Boys & Girls

10 % Discount
Off listed Price – All Uniform items
November Only
Layby Welcome

Valid to 30 June 2024			
SUMMER UNIFORM		ACCESSORIES	
Polo Top – Short sleeve – Gold with navy pinstripe on collar (Prep – Yr 4)	\$ 31.95	Harlequin Schoolbag – Navy	\$ 58.50
<b>Polo Top</b> - Short Sleeve, Senior students - Navy with	\$ 31.95		
gold pinstripe on collar (Yr 5 – 6)		Reader Bag – Navy	\$ 14.50
Shorts		Hybrid Hat	\$ 18.50
*Heavy Cotton Rugby (Navy)	\$ 25.50	•	
*Gaberdine (Navy)	\$ 26.50	Art Smock	\$ 23.00
*Girls Skorts (Navy)	\$ 27.00		·
Summer Dress – Gingham (navy/white check) from	\$ 32.95	Socks – 3 Pack anklets (white)	\$ 16.95
WINTER UNIFORM		Socks –2 Pack Knee Hi	\$ 14.95
<b>Polo Top</b> – Long Sleeve - Gold with navy pinstripe on collar (Prep – Yr 4)	\$ 33.50	Tights – Columbine (Ink Navy)	\$ 23.95
<b>Polo Top</b> – Long Sleeve, Senior students - Navy with gold pinstripe on collar (Yr 5 - 6)	\$ 33.50	Beanie (Navy)	\$ 10.95
Super Fleece Rugby Top - Navy with gold pinstripe on collar	\$ 47.50	Name Labels - Pre-ordered Garment Labels ( Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units	\$ 25.00
Soft Shell Jacket – full zip, Navy	\$ 56.95		
Polar Fleece Vest – Navy	\$ 35.50		
Trackpants – Double Knee, Navy from	\$ 31.95		
Gaberdine Pants – Double Knee - Navy	\$ 41.95		
Winter Pinafore, Navy	\$ 58.00		

## **Crockers Trading Hours**

Mon – Fri: 9.00am to 5.00pm Sat: 9am to 1pm 4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350 Phone: 03 5331 3222 Fax: 03 5331 7979 <u>Email: crockers@noone.com.au</u>

On-line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/black-hill-primary-school/shop